MIKROS

HORIZONTAL DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

The latest new entry of Wirbel house among the small professional
vacuum cleaners. It is a great combination of power and manoeu-
vrability, sturdiness and lightness that makes this unit highly competi-
tive. The use of PP and a new system of sound-dampening, allows the
vacuum cleaner to be even more silent. Mikros is provided with cable

and accessories holder. Energy efficiency class: B.

New fixing system Cartridge filter

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

mouthpiece air

Closure clamp

M=

Paper filter bag Handle

MIKROS 00-07000331 16
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES 032
Max power rating W 1000 TYPE REF. NO.
Rated power (nominal power) W 800 Flexible hose 2,5 m MK-024
Container capacity | 15 Telescopic tube alu black MK-022
Useful dust bag capacity | 12 Combi floor tool 2511538
Filtering surface m2 0,5 Upholstery tool 856000101
Air flow rate I/s 45 Round brush 856000061
Vacuum mbar 230 Crevice tool 01-325
Sound level db(A) 62 Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,43m2) MK-016
Power supply cable m 10 Paper filter bag
Weight (without accessories) Kg 46
Dimensions mm 390 x 340 x 290 OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE REF. NO.
Telescopic tube (max 1,35 mt) 2511926
Radiator brush 01-327
HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,43m?2) MK-041
(Wirbiel] mikros soorov0ss1 Paper filter bag | 12 x 5 MK-042
Fleece filter bag x 5 6580010
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909 PLUS

VERTICAL DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

The 909 Plus combines domestic vacuum features with professional
vacuum performance. Manageability and compact dimensions make
it suitable for the cleaning of residences, shops or, more generically,
of limited surfaces. Equipped with a hose with bayonet clutch. Easy
taking. Good cooling. Energy efficiency class: C.

Quick hose
coupling

New fixing system Great volume Upper air outlet

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

909 PLUS

TECHNICAL DATA

Max power rating w 1000
Rated power (nominal power) w 800
Container capacity | 14
Useful dust bag capacity | 12
Filtering surface m2 0,15
Air flow rate I/s 45
Vacuum mbar 210
Sound level db(A) 62
Power supply cable m 10
Weight (without accessories) Kg 6
Dimensions mm 320 x 320 x 520
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Closure clamp

00-13000381

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
TYPE

Flexible hose 2,5 m
Extension tube 0,5 m alu (*)
Combi floor tool

Upholstery tool

Round brush

Crevice tool

Textile filter

Paper filter bag

Fleece filter bag

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE

Radiator brush

Nylon filter (filt. surf. 0,12 m?)

HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,16m2)
Paper filter bag 1 12 x 5

Fleece filter bag x 5

(*) 2 on standard equipment

ORIGINAL LINE
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REF. NO.
MK-024
01-341
2511538
856000101
856000061
01-325
20-375

REF. NO.
01-327
20-214
20-670
MK-042
6580010
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815NP/NI

VERTICAL DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Small, powerful and silent vacuum cleaner. Tank in PP on P version
and | version equipped with stainless steel container, ABS base with 4
castor wheels. The version with the tank in PP is the result of research
and a technological response to the precise needs of safety, silence,
sturdiness and manageability. NEW: now standard accessories diam-
eter @ 36 for even better efficiency. Energy efficiency class: A.

Foom AT

Closure clamp Quick hose Paper filter bag Great volume
coupling
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
815NP 00-08001381 18
815N 00-13150321 18
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES 0 36
Max power rating W 1000 TYPE REF. NO.
Rated power (nominal power) W 800 Flexible hose 2,5 m 01315P
Container capacity | 16 Suction chrome tube 0,5 m (*) 2511500
Useful dust bag capacity | 12 D320 dry floor tool 2511524
Filtering surface m2 0,15 Upholstery tool 2511530
Air flow rate I/s 45 Round brush 2511540
Vacuum mbar 210 Crevice tool 2511520
Sound level db(A) 65 Textile filter 20-375
Power supply cable m 10 Paper filter bag
Weight (without accessories) Kg 8(P)-9()
Dimensions mm 340x 340 x 570 OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE REF. NO.
Nylon filter (filt. surf. 0,12 m?) 20-214
E ENERG gg EEPA Qartridge filter (filtering surface 0,16m?) 20-670
aper filter bag 112 x 5 01-385
\Wirhel] 15 n-p ooosoo1ssy \Wirkiel] s15 n-1 oo-sisosz1 Fleece filter bag x 5 6580020
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ORIGINAL LINE

W1

BACKPACK DRY VACUUM CLEANER

Compact, light, manageable and powerful backpack vacuum cleaner.
You wear it as a backpack. Your hands are free, it doesn’t hamper
movements and allows to work faster and more effectively and the
job results lighter. Double filtration system (cartridge filter + paper
filter bag). Exhaust air filter. Accessory holders. Motor thermal pro-
tection. Energy efficiency class: A.

w: oI

Filters Floor tool RD 285 Additional safety ~ HEPA Cartridge
filter filter (optional)

Fleece filter bag  Shoulder straps + Flexible tube
and textile filter ~ accessories holder coupling

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

W1 15943811950 18
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES 032
Max power rating W 900 TYPE REF. NO.
Rated power (nominal power) w 800 Flexible hose 1,5 m 6010609
Container capacity | ® Telescopic tube alu black MK-022
Useful dust bag capacity | s Extension tube 0,5 m alu 01-341
Filtering surface m?2 0,1 + 0,42 (cartridge) RD 285 dry floor tool 2512594
Air flow rate 46 D320 dry floor tool 2511523
Vacuum 242 Upholstery tool 856000101
Sound level 57 Round brush 856000061
Power supply cable 15 Crevice tool 856000071
Weight (without accessories) 48 Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,42 m?) 2512749
Dimensions 240 x 240 x 495 Textile filter 6588010
Fleece filter bag
Paper filter bag
B OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Wiibiel] w2 sssesusso TYPE REF. NO.
HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,42 m?) 2512751
A4 Paper filter bag 1 3,3 x 10 6588035
A | Fleece filter bag x 10 6588061
Cloth filter bag 6588011
D KIT SAVE: 5588010
e Carpet brush

665/2013 -1l

e Brush for hard surface
e Telescopic tube (max 1,35 m)
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WA FLY

BACKPACK DRY VACUUM CLEANER

-4
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Compact, light, manageable and powerful backpack vacuum cleaner.
You wear it as a backpack. Your hands are free, it doesn’t hamper
movements and allows to work faster and more effectively and the job
results lighter. Double filtration system (cartridge filter + paper filter
bag). Exhaust air filter. Accessory holders. Motor thermal protection.
W1 is now available in FLY version 115V 400 Hz, which is specifically
wired for On-Board Power Systems found on various Aircraft.

Ideal for airplane
cleaning

Filters Floor tool RD 285 Additional safety =~ HEPA Cartridge  Fleece filter bag - Shoulder straps + Light and
filter filter (optional) and textile filter -~ accessories holder manageable
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
W1 FLY 15863851952
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES
Voltage-Frequency V-Hz  115-400 TYPE
Max power rating w 650 Flexible hose 1,5 m
Rated power (nominal power) 1) 650 Telescopic tube alu
Useful dust bag capacity | 3,3 Extension tube 0,5 m alu
Filtering surface m?2 0,1+0,42 (Cartridge) RD 285 dry floor tool
Air flow rate I/s 51 D320 dry floor tool
Vacuum mbar 165 Upholstery tool
Sound level db(A) 60 Round brush
Power supply cable m 15 Crevice tool
Weight (without accessories) Kg 48 Cartridge filter (Filtr. Surf. 0,42 m?)
Dimensions mm 240 x 240 x 495 Textile filter
Fleece filter bag
Paper filter bag
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE
HEPA cartridge filter (filt. surf. 0,42 m?)
Paper filter bag 1 3,3 x 10
Fleece filter bag x 10
Cloth filter bag
KIT SAVE:
e Carpet brush
e Brush for hard surface
e Telescopic tube (max 1,35 m)
36 Wil
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REF. NO.
6010609
MK-022
01-341
2512594
2511523
856000101
856000061
856000071
2512749
6588010

REF. NO.
2512751
6588035
6588061
6588011
5588010



W1 BC LITHIUM

BACKPACK DRY VACUUM CLEANER WITH BATTERIES

Compact, light, manageable and powerful backpack vacuum cleaner.
You wear it as a backpack. Your hands are free, it doesn’t hamper
movements and allows to work faster and more effectively and the
job results lighter. Maximun protection and efficacy: (cartridge filter
+ fleece filter bag + exhaust air and motors protection filters). Acces-
sory holders. Lithium batteries guarantee up to 55 minutes working
time and very fast charging time (around 1h). No “memory effect”:
the batteries can be charged at any time, even partially, without any
risk of damage.

o: of Bl T

Floor tool RD 285 Additional safety ~HEPA Cartridge
filter (optional)

Chargers and Filters
battery filter

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

ORIGINAL LINE

and textile filter

e

Fleece filter bag ~ Shoulder straps + Light and
accessories holder comfortable

W1 BC LITHIUM

BATTERY CHARGER 5A (2,5h charge time)
BATTERY CHARGER 10A (1h charge time) *
BATTERY KIT 280 Wh (up to 55 min running time) *

TECHNICAL DATA

Max power rating W 330

Rated power (nominal power) w 300

Container capacity | 5

Useful dust bag capacity [ 8

Filtering surface m?2 0,1 + 0,42 (cartridge)
Air flow rate I/s 30

Vacuum mbar 125

Sound level db(A) 54

Weight (without accessories) Kg 75

Dimensions mm 240 x 240 x 600

115883810119
7501193
7501194
7589041

STANDARD AGCESSORIES
TYPE

Flexible hose 1,5 m

Telescopic tube alu black
Extension tube 0,5 m alu

RD 285 dry floor tool

D320 dry floor tool

Upholstery tool

Round brush

Crevice tool

Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,42 m2)
Textile filter

Fleece filter bag

Paper filter bag

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE

HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,42 m?)
Paper filter bag 1 3,3 x 10

Fleece filter bag x 10

Cloth filter bag

KIT SAVE:

e Carpet brush

® Brush for hard surface

e Telescopic tube (max 1,35 m)

(*) on standard equipment

032

REF. NO.
6010609
MK-022
01-341
2512594
2511523
856000101
856000061
856000071
2512749
6588010

REF. NO.
2512751
6588035
6588061
6588011
5588010
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POWER D 12 HE )

DRY VACUUM CLEANER

Efficiency and energy saving are market requirements. Wirbel ad-
dresses this need in the best way, revolutionizing its flagship model
with the maximum energy saving and unbeatable performance. POW-
ER D 12 HE (High Efficiency) is the right answer to this need. Shape
and equipment unchanged, but thanks to new suction motor of 650
W, it represents the perfect mix of reliability, cleaning performance
and consumption. Energy efficiency class A.

New fixing system Detachable cable Inside container of Bayonet hose Indicator for “Dust Motor protection Exhaust air filter ~ Socket for power
15 m (on standard great dimensions connection bag full” filter + HEPA brush
equipment) cartridge filter

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

POWER D 12 HE 15848611950 24

TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES 032

Max power rating w 850 TYPE REF. NO.

Rated power (nominal power) W 650 Flexible hose 2,5 m 6010667

Useful dust bag capacity | 12 Telescopic tube MK-022

Filtering surface m? 0,2 Combi floor tool 2511538

Air flow rate I/s 47 D320 dry floor tool 2511523

Vacuum mbar 215 Upholstery tool 856000101

Sound level db(A) 58 Round brush 856000061

Power supply cable m 15 Crevice tool 856000071

Weight (without accessories) Kg 7 Paper filter bag | 12

Dimensions mm 350x450x375 HEPA Cartridge filter (Filtering surface 0,21 m?) 9512755

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE REF. NO.
Telescopic tube (max 1,35 m) 2511926
Electric power brush (@ 32 - L. 35 cm) 2512537
Paper filter bag 1 12 x 10 6582030
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POWER D 12

DRY VACUUM CLEANER

Powerful and versatile vacuum cleaner equipped with large capacity
container and filters. Telescopic tube and detachable cable. Exhaust
air filter. Indicator for “Dust bag full”. Accessory holder. Power brush
socket. Good manageability guaranteed by the anterior swivel castors
and rear fixed wheels with large diameter. Equipped with anti-shock
bumper. Energy efficiency class D.

|
NN

New fixing system Detachable cable Inside container of Bayonet hose Indicator for “Dust Motor protection ~ Exhaust air filter ~ Socket for power

15 m (on standard great dimensions connection bag full” filter + cartridge brush
equipment) filter

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

POWERD 12 15848611951 24
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES 032
Max power rating 1100 TYPE REF. NO.
Rated power (nominal power) 900 Flexible hose 2,5 m 6010667
Useful dust bag capacity 12 Telescopic tube MK-022
Filtering surface 0,2 Combi floor tool 2511538
Air flow rate S)7f D320 dry floor tool 2511523
Vacuum 250 Upholstery tool 856000101
Sound level 59 Round brush 856000061
Power supply cable 15 Crevice tool 856000071
Weight (without accessories) 7 Paper filter bag | 12
Dimensions 350x450x375 Fleece filter bag
Cartridge filter (Filtering surface 0,19 m?) 2512750
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE REF. NO.
- Telescopic tube (max 1,35 m) 2511926
\Wirhel] o121 sssassisoss Electric power brush (@ 32 - L. 35 cm) 2512537
HEPA Cartridge filter (Filtering surface 0,21 m?) 2512755
Paper filter bag 1 12 x 10 6582030
Fleece filter bag x 10 6582035
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POWER D 22P /|

VERTICAL DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Vacuums cleaners with powerful and high efficiency New Generation
motors. The | version is equipped with stainless steel container. Pow-
er brush socket, Hepa cartridge filter in option, accessories holder
and exhaust air filters makes them very useful and universal for many
different applications. Energy efficiency class A.

s oAl

Accessories holder Inlet and outlet of Paper filter bag  Filter cage and
motor cooling air standard filter

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

POWER D 22 P 16558611950 18
POWERD 22 | 16568711950 18
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES 0 36
Max power rating W 1000 TYPE REF. NO.
Rated power (nominal power) w 800 Flexible hose 2,5 m 6010648
Container capacity | 22 Chromed extension tube 0,5 m (*) 2511500
Useful capacity | 10 Dry floor tool D320 2511524
Useful dust bag capacity | 7 Upholstery tool 2511530
Filtering surface m2 0,11 Crevice tool 2511520
Air flow rate I/s 45 Round brush 2511540
Vacuum mbar 230 Paper filter bag --
Sound level db(A) 58 Fleece filter --
Power supply cable m 10 Textile filter 6610000
Weight (without accessories) Kg 8,5(P)-9,1 ()
Dimensions mm 500x380x485 TYPE REF. NO.
ELECTRIC POWER BRUSH (@ 32 - L. 35 CM) 2512537
n 'm ENERG 33 gval .brush. - 2512050
artridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m?) 2512745
\Wirbel] o221 sssseuusso | | {Wirbel] 022.11 sssesraisso HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m?) 2512747
Paper filter bag 1 7 x 10 6650030
4 Nylon filter (Filtering surface 0,25 m?) 3001200
A | A | Fleece filter bag x 10 6614010
[c 4
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‘ (*) 2 on standard equipment
kWh/annum
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